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RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

NOC

Name

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1925

1717

1781

1787

1813

1771

1769

1819

1846

1723

1772

1800

1790

1781

1721

1862

27H20

25H11

26H08

20H11

40HO01

14H25

12H02

45H01

34H25

21H09

41HO01

02H09

28H03

44H08

13H10

22H10

AR EEAEHERFER
EE ED (3F)

B B (3F)

B A (28F)
HER RULRREFER
Pk (2FF)

WA K (3F)

B A8 (3F)

6 (51,56,48)

0 (49,49,42)

ABH R AZHESSER

THR FIIEESYK
W (24F)
KET 25 (3%)
LR BA (35F)
BHE RUBIREEK
=H ' (BF)
A RE 3F)
BB (1)

5 (43,53,49,44-T.27)

4 (47,39,51,42-T.25)

6 (52,54,56)

RHR RUITEESER

KB ERAZHERSER

BHER RIMEESER
5% B {635 (2)

48 ZIE (35)

BE B (19)

#RNIE 2EERSRE
E7 83 (3F)

BE B2 (3F)

T8 %% (26F)

3 (43,51,50,44)

5 (50,51,45,52)

0 (41,46,50)

TRR TREAREER
Fro TLUAY (3F)
RE R (2F)

IR B 2F)

BER RYERZESSHR
BE B9 (3F)
AE BE (3F)
H#IE —IE (3F)

0 (45,44,50)

6 (48,46,54)

BRI ERERSRNER
5 (51,54,47,49-T.29)

ERR RUEREZSEER

6 (54,53,53)

#R)IE ERERSRME

R IR
1 22H10
2 2MH20
3 34H25
4 14H25
5 45H01
6 28H03
7 (2H09
8 26H08

FAR BHERR3=TESHY
AREERREHERS
LBR RulAESH]
BRIIR ERERERNE
ERRRIEREZESR 4
AERFERSER 2
ERREALERSHR O
RERRIIRESER O

KA ERAFHERSER

LBR RIEBESER
HE EEE (19)
B 5% (2F)
B2 (1F)
BRR BIEAIETER
mEERA (3%)
We —# (2%)
HA K2 (3F)

6 (51,47,51,49)

2 (45,51,47,46)

4 (51,51,49,49-T.24)

LEER RUEHESEFER

EHR RIASEREER
A XS (3%)

JII B A (35F)

HAR BN (2F)

EAR BALBEELH
Nt ESF (2F)

#L 1 (35)

B8 phBE (3%F)

2 (48,45,43,47)

6 (47,53,49,50)

6 (54,49,51)

ERR BRUASEER

0 (50,48,48)

LEBR RUEHESFER

EER FEREER
Bt &% (35)

M @t (3F)

A 79 (3F)
APB AP RAGEER
RE @ (25F)

AH R4 (35F)

BN EA (35F)

6 (49,50,52)

0 (33,49,45)

0 (52,46,47)

SER FRAEER

REH BHREER
ROFK (25F)

NE 1A (3F)

SE KO (24F)
EHE BAEEAFSTREHR
=M &8 3F)

WA #K (3F)

FN KRE (2F)

0 (46,46,47)

6 (51,50,50)

2 (49,49,49,49)

BAR BRERAE TS

2 (50,50,51,51)

EHR BRERAE TSR

4 (52,55,48,51-T.25)

EAR BHERAS=TEEM

GOLD
EHR BHERAF= TS

6 (51,52,48,53)

6 (53,47,53,55)

5 (55,51,51,46-T.27)

#BR)I8 ERERSRMR

SILVER
KB EEAFHEBEER

2 (43,48,45,53)

EBR RUEHESFER

BRONZE
LEER BUEHEEER

6 (48,47,52,54)
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